m LMP Noskrien ziemu 3.posms
PRIEKULI / 18.02.2018

N
Meziels, Janis 000: 1:20:26
(0: ASK PATRIA SPORTLAND 00: - km/h
(0: 159

00000/000: 3 (of 166)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 3 (of 130)

00000n: 1:15:33
aoo: 00000: 3(of 26)
V1-Sporta distance 0000000: 1:15:33
goao gooo 0o
0o 00 00 00 00 00 OO0 OO 000 000 OO0 DO 00 OO0 OO0

km 00 km/h - - 0 0 km 00  km/h - - 0 0

31 - 7:07 3 0:11 3 0:11 - 7:07 3 0:11 3 0:11
32 - 7:42 1 - 1 - 14:49 3 0:10 3 0:10
33 - 14:44 3 0:22 3 0:22 - 29:33 3 0:32 3 0:32
34 - 9:27 3 0:38 3 0:38 - 39:00 3 1:10 3 1:10
31 - 8:34 4 1:12 7 1:12 - 47:34 3 2:17 3 2:17
32 - 8:01 3 0:31 3 0:31 - 55:35 3 2:48 3 2:48
33 - 14:52 3 0:51 3 0:51 - 1:10:27 3 3:39 3 3:39
Finish - 9:59 4 1:14 5 1:14 - 1:20:26 3 4:53 3 4:53

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




